
GRAND PRIX Kohtla-Järve I etapp 
(kõrgus, kaugus, kolmik) 
 
AHTME SPORDIHALL, 21.04.07 
 
 

KOLMIK 
POISID 
1. KORNEV ALEKSANDER       94 PIRITA 9.53 
2. ARSENTJEV PAVEL       94 NARVIC 9.26 
3. KOTSEREVSKII KIRILL 09.06.95 MITS 9.15 
4. HUSSU MAKSIM       94 NARVIC 8.03 
 
TÜDRUKUD 
1. SALL VALERIJA 04.02.95 NARVIC 9.75 
2. KADÕROVA ALINA 12.05.94 NARVIC 9.66 
3. GALKINA KARINA 12.09.94 VISA 9.51 
4. RÕBKINA ANASTASSIJA 04.01.95 MITS 8.91 
5. SVETS ANNA       94 TSEFEI 7.26 
 
MEHED 
1. SJUNIN IGOR 04.12.90 TSEFEI 14.94 
2. NOVIKOV SERGEI 27.09.89 VISA 13.51 
3. TSÕGANOV DMITRI 14.07.89 VISA 12.79 
4. SEGEEV DANIIL 24.02.92 TSEFEI 12.48 
5. DAVÕDOV ROMAN 18.02.90 SILLAMÄE 12.35 
6. MURASHOV ANTON       90 NARVIC 11.81 
7. VLASSENKO DENIS 12.06.92 MITS 10.39 
 
NAISED 
1. MEIGAS JANA 30.04.92 MITS 10.86 
2. KLJATTSENKO JEVGENIJA 31.08.90 TSEFEI 10.78 
3. BOLTOVA ANNA 06.10.92 PIRITA 10.35 
4. IVLEVA JANA 29.05.89 NARVIC 10.24 
5. ALEKSANDROVA JEVGENIJA 03.01.93 TSEFEI 9.22 
 
 

KÕRGUS 
POISID 
1. ARSENTJEV PAVEL       94 NARVIC 1.30 
2. KORNEV ALEKSANDER       94 PIRITA 1.30 
3. KOTSEREVSKII KIRILL 09.06.95 MITS 1.25 
 
TÜDRUKUD 
1. GALKINA KARINA 12.09.94 VISA 1.55 
2. KADÕROVA ALINA 12.05.94 NARVIC 1.30 
3. SALL VALERIJA 04.02.95 NARVIC 1.30 
4. SVETS ANNA       94 TSEFEI 1.10 
 
MEHED 
1. SJUNIN IGOR 04.12.90 TSEFEI 1.95 
2. TSERNOBAEV DENISS 03.02.90 SILLAMÄE 1.80 
3. DAVÕDOV ROMAN 18.02.89 SILLAMÄE 1.65 
4. SEGEEV DANIIL 24.02.92 TSEFEI 1.60 
 
 
 



NAISED 
1. KOSTRÕKINA KSENIJA 10.04.85 TSEFEI 1.80 
2. KLJATTSENKO JEVGENIJA 31.08.90 TSEFEI 1.60 
3. FEDINA ANASTASSIJA 01.05.91 TSEFEI 1.55 
4. TANAGA MARTA 11.04.91 PIRITA 1.50 
5. BOLTOVA ANNA 06.10.92 PIRITA 1.50 
6. KALASNIKOVA JULIA 16.05.92 NARVIC 1.50 
7. POPOVA KSENIJA 22.01.89 NARVIC 1.45 
8. HOKKONEN ANNA 17.07.91 PIRITA 1.40 
 

KAUGUS 
POISID 
1. BOGDANOV KOSTJA 03.02.94 VISA 4.91 
2. KORNEV ALEKSANDER       94 PIRITA 4.41 
3. KOTSEREVSKI KIRILL 09.06.95 MITS 4.25 
4. ARSENTJEV PAVEL       94 NARVIC 4.20 
5. HUSSU MAKSIM       95 NARVIC 3.61 
 
TÜDRUKUD 
1. GALKINA KARINA 12.09.94 VISA 4.32 
2. KADÕROVA ALINA 12.05.94 NARVIC 4.18 
3. SALL VALERIJA 04.02.95 NARVIC 4.14 
4. RÕBKINA ANSTASSIJA 04.01.95 MITS 4.00  
 
MEHED 
1. SJUNIN IGOR 04.12.90 TSEFEI 6.68 
2. RIDALAAN RAIN 15.05.78 PIRITA 6.66 
3. LITVIN JEVGENI 06.08.84 PIRITA 6.18 
4. SEGEEV DANIIL 24.02.92 TSEFEI 6.04 
5. MURASOV ANTON       90 NARVIC 5.53 
6. KALISTRATOV MAKSIM 08.02.93 NARVIC 5.44 
7. VLASSENKO DENIS 12.06.92 MITS 4.89 
 
NAISED 
1. HOKKONEN ANNA 17.07.91 PIRITA 5.47 
2. MEIGAS JANA 30.04.92 MITS 4.90 
3. KALK KARINA 03.02.90 VISA 4.85 
4. IVLEVA JANA 29.05.89 NARVIC 4.83 
5. BOLTOVA ANNA 06.10.92 PIRITA 4.80 
 
PUNKTID 
 
1. SJUNIN IGOR 300 1. GALKINA KARINA 120 
2. MEIGAS JANA 160 2. KORNEV ALEKSANDER 110 
3. KLJATTSENKO JEVGENIJA 120 3. KADÕROVA ALINA  90 
4. KOSTRÕKINA KSENIJA 100 3. SALL VALERIJA  90 
4. HOKKONEN ANNA 100 5. KOCHEREVSKII KIRILL  60 
6. CHERNOBAEV DENISS  60 6. BOGDANOV KONSTANTIN  50 
6. RIDALAAN RAIN  60 
6. NOVIKOV SERGEI  60 
9. DAVÕDOV ROMAN  40 Peakohtunik Pyotr Kostrõkin 
9. LITVIN JEVGENII  40 
9. TSÕGANOV DMITRII  40 
9. FEDINA ANASTASSIJA  40 
9. KALK KARINA  40 
9. BOLTOVA ANNA  40 


